Medica 2017

13-16 Nov

Description Days

SN Flights Sunday - Thursday
RS CG SW Flights Saturday - Friday
Frieght

Freight Insurance n/a

RS CG SW Accomodation Satuday - Friday
SN Accomodation Sunday - Thursday
Stand Cost -

Stand Additional Costs

Advertising Costs

Additional Exhibitor Passes

Additional Employee Expe Approximately
Drinks -

Stand Space €244/m2
Car Parking RS Manchester
Car Parking SN Leeds

Number of

People
1
3

oW

Nights

Cost per

person
£ 160.12

£ 144.82

£ 1,494.00
£ 1,245.00

Totals

Total

£160.12
£434.46
£1,006.80
n/a
£4,482.00
£1,245.00
£8,815.17

£995.83

£536.53
£33.81
£770.00
Various
£4,374.50
£49.66

£22,903.88

Suspsended Structure - Overhead
Viamed Sign €964.84 + Electrical
€148.80

€600

€37.81

€860 approx



