

Medica 2017

13-16 Nov

<u>Description</u>	<u>Days</u>	<u>Number of People</u>	<u>Nights</u>	<u>Cost per person</u>	<u>Total</u>
SN Flights	Sunday - Thursday	1	-	£ 160.12	£160.12
RS CG SW Flights	Saturday - Friday	3	-	£ 144.82	£434.46
Frieght		-	-	-	£1,006.80
Freight Insurance	n/a	-	-	-	n/a
RS CG SW Accomodation	Saturday - Friday	3	6	£ 1,494.00	£4,482.00
SN Accomodation	Sunday - Thursday	1	5	£ 1,245.00	£1,245.00
Stand Cost	-	-	-	-	£8,815.17
Stand Additional Costs				-	Suspended Structure - Overhead Viamed Sign €964.84 + Electrical €148.80
Advertising Costs				-	£536.53
Additional Exhibitor Passes		1		-	£33.81
Additional Employee Expe	Approximately	3	6/4		£770.00
Drinks	-		5		Various
Stand Space	€244/m2				£4,374.50
Car Parking RS	Manchester	-	-	-	£49.66
Car Parking SN	Leeds	-	-	-	
				Totals	£22,903.88